— CHASE

HEATING LTD

Warming the heart of the community since
1969

ASCEND
ESCAPE
250MM STAND
350MM STAND

ISSUE 5
Jan-18

Racecourse Road, IE .@chaseheating1

Pershore, .@chaseheatingstoves
Worcestershire
WR10 2EY l@] .@chaseheatingl

Tel: 01386 555 333

Email: info@chaseheating.co.uk Find us on

Facebook

£945.00
£945.00
£150.00
£175.00

ALL PRICES
INCL. VAT
E & OE



